 Precipitation
NovaLynx Corporation PO Box 240 Grass Valley CA 95945
DOC 260-2103 DS 20220825 +1 (530) 823-7185 nova@novalynx.com www.novalynx.com
260-2103 Rain Logger
The 260-2103 Rain Logger connects to standard tipping bucket rain gauges to provide detailed rainfall
history. The data can be useful in a wide range of fields such as agriculture, forestry, hydrology, and
climatology.
This compact unit comes in a see-through weatherproof case. The LCD display shows the total

4. A complete system, the 260-WS-2501 Data Logging Rain Station includes the 260-2103 Rain
Logger, 260-2501 Tipping Bucket Rain Gauge, Rain Gauge Mounting Plate, and 3' Tripod.
Ordering Information
260-2103 Rain Logger with Display and 2' cable
330-0224 Additional cable, 2-conductor, 24AWG, per foot
195-BHW-KIT HOBOware Software CD and 6' USB interface cable
260-2500 Tipping Bucket Rain Gauge 8", 0.01"/tip
260-2500M Tipping Bucket Rain Gauge 8", 1 mm/tip
260-2501-A Tipping Bucket Rain Gauge, 0.01"/tip
260-2501M-A Tipping Bucket Rain Gauge, 1mm/tip
260-2103RGI Rain Gauge Installation (Available only with purchase of both rain gauge and logger)
260-WS-2501 Data Logging Rain Station 0.01"/tip NOTE: Additional metric calibrations are available for
260-WS-2501M  Data Logging Rain Station 1mm/tip the rain gauges.
Precipitation
NovaLynx Corporation PO Box 240 Grass Valley CA 95945
 Phone (530) 823-7185